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PART 
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FIGURE FIGUREQTY

CHAIR BACK

CHAIR SEAT

BACK
SUPPORT

GAS
CYLINDER

BASE1PC

1PC

1PC

1PC

1PC

FIGURE QTY

1PC

1PC

FIGURE QTY

3PC

7PC
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HARDWARE
NAME
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NAME

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

BOLTS
M6x20MM

BOLTS
M6x20MM

GASKET 
M6x18x1.5MM

SPRING GASKET
M6

ALLEN WRENCH
M4

ALLEN WRENCH
M5

FOOT REST

COVER RING



PAGE 3 OF 4

130503

2

3
4

5

6

6



Note:Dimension tolerance+5%-
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